
TEAM MANAGER PHONE E-MAIL

Farlan Alusik 732-742-1933 falusik33nj@yahoo.com

Steve Wizerack 732-642-2187 stevewizz22@gmail.com

Joe Siecinski 908-235-1391 jski60@aol.com

Gino Garabaldi 201-406-6063

Jim Strachan 732-754-7307 jimstrachan@optonline.net

Joe Brown 908-720-5972 jbrown3590@aol.com

Ricky McMahon 908-377-0968 bone61963@gmail.com

Bernie Maquire 732-491-7941 bernie.maguire@yahoo.com

Russ Bloss 908-801-1709 russbloss@yahoo.com

Rich Dalik 732-715-6810 rdaljr@yahoo.com

Nick Mennona 917-494-8478

Frank Bender 908-391-1840 fbtinc@aol.com

732-727-2070H
732-668-7666C

Dyntek Dave Handelman 609-915-0642 dhand99@aol.com

Lionsgate Jeff Nalick 917-991-9100 jeff@paramountprint.com

Manasquan Bank Neil Best 516-456-0376 nbest1@gmail.com

Tom Straniero 908-337-9896 dandy29@verizon.net

Anthony Santorelli 732-778-9312 anthony.santorelli.jr@gmail.com

Pat Douglas 732-570-1466C douglas@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Ed Last 908-413-7733C lastjr@aol.com

Board Members Responsibilities Phone E-mail

Frank Bender 

(Commissioner)

All Operations and 

Communications, 

Rules, Fields, 

Disputes

908-391-1840 fbtinc@aol.com

John Mazur (Vice 

Commissioner)
Umpires 732-742-5925 johnamazur18@gmail.com

Joe Siecinski Secretary 908-235-1391 jski60@aol.com

Kevin Wertz Fields 732-585-8409 kwertz36@comcast.net

Ricky McMahon Web admin & Scores 908-377-0968 bone61963@gmail.com

League Support Responsibilities Phone E-mail

Treasurer, Insurance emullencpa@aol.com

Payments,  Maillings
60 Jefferson Street                      

Metuchen NJ 08840

Technical Support drboblorincz@hotmail.com

Report Scores njscores@hotmail.com

Jerry Yaros Advisor 732-548-4317 jyaros36@aol.com

Updated: 6/15/2021

Greenskeepers Landscaping

Alex.Brown

Vintage Bombers

 

Jack O’Connor

Drifters

Middlesex County Over 50 Softball League

Edward Mullen 732-742-0906

Highway Men jack611j@aol.com

2021 MANAGERS CONTACT LIST

Cooper Electric - Kidde

Bob Lorincz 732-616-7100

Preferred Freezer

Provident Bank

Loud Communications
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